Metsastyshirven SM 2023 - Tuloskooste

Metsastyshirven SM 2023

Metsastyshirvi, Mantsala, 28.07.2023 - 30.07.2023

Yksilokilpailut

M50

18.

M60

11.
14.
16.
19.
27.
32.
48.
52.
53.
54.
59.

M70

Nimi

Jetsonen Markku

Ristimaki Timo

Tiilild Osmo

Pylsy Timo

Nimi
Hacklin Juha

Koskela Tapani

Karhunen Pekka

Monto Jouni
Hovi Ahti

Takanen Jouni

Pakkanen Veijo

Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu
144 PS
187 UM
190 UM
74 KY

39+55=94
40 + 58 =98
40 + 50 =90
40 + 42 =82

Loppukilpailu
95
87
89

Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu

Pekkanen Veli-Matti 68

Reijola Kari-Matti

Takala Mauri
Taipale Aimo

Aurala Esa

Virolainen Veli-Matti 70

Hanttu Timo

Venaldinen Matti

Nimi

Makinen Heikki
Viljakainen Hannu 162 PS

Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta

5 EH 40+57=97 92
193 UM 38+57=95 93
125 PO 39+57=96 92
62 KY 39+53=92 75
71 KY 38+51=89
63 KY 36+51=87
64 KY 39+47=86
Ky 35+48=83
65 KY 38+43=81
72 KY 37+34=71
69 KY 30+35=65
73 KY 29+35=64
KY 35+24=59
66 KY
67 KY
Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu
103 PH 39+52=91 90

Kastepohja Seppo 13

39+54=93 82

EH 40+44=84 88

Tulos
189
185
179
82

189
188
188
167
89
87
86
83
81
71
65
64
59
DNS
DNS

Loppukilpailu Tulos

181
175
172

17
16

30.07.2023
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9.

17.
31
42.

M80

Hamaldinen Ari

Heikkild Ossi
Kimmo Ahti

Kahonen Pauli

Nimi

1. Varis Jyrki

Nro
113

2. Teeristo Seppo 172

3. Suomela Pertti 168
N

Nimi Nro Piiri
1. Huttunen Anni 153 PS
2. Sirvio Elisa 41 KA

. Tenhunen 212 UM

Oona
N50

Nimi Nro
1. Holmstrom Tove 215
2. Suomalainen Minna 117
3. Jaakkola Asta 216
5. Savukari Sirkka 57
N65

Nimi Nro Piiri
1. Kestila Aija 235 VS
2. Hakala Arja 49 KS
3. Kuhlstrom Sirpa 24 EH
S16

Nimi Nro Piiri
1. Vilen Vil 30 EH
2. Terdanen Tuukka 217 UM

59
58
60
61

Piiri

KY
KY
KY
KY

40+41=81 72

34+43 =77
35+35=70
30 +28=58

Alkukilpailu

Alkukilpailu

153
77
70
58

Loppukilpailu Tulos
PK 37+36=73 82
SA 32+50=82 69
SA 39+37=76 73

Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta

40+50=90 93
37+52=89 91

39+48=87 91

Piiri
UM
PK
UM
KY

Alkukilpailu

37+54=91
40+ 44 =84
34 +55 =89
35+48=83

155
151
149

183
180

178 12

Loppukilpailu Tulos

85
81
73
72

Alkukilpailu

34+39=73
34+40=74
28+39=67

Alkukilpailu
34+44=78
39+45=84

Loppukilpailu
69
60
62

Loppukilpailu
84
74

176
165
162
155

Tulos
142
134
129

Tulos
162
158

30.07.2023
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3. Torvasti Katri 220 UM 36+43=79 70

S20
Nimi
1. Seikkula Jenni

2. Vetoniemi Rasmus

3. Laukka Frans

Nimi
1. Makela Antti
2. Jetsonen Sami
3. Tenhunen Roni
7. Ruoppa Ville
10. Peltola Jari
27. Niskanen Teemu

43. Tuomainen Jarno

Nro
164
45

238

Nro
179
137
228
75
76
77
78

Piiri  Alkukilpailu

SA
KP
VS

38+53=91
40 + 56 = 96
38 +50=288

Piiri  Alkukilpailu

SA
PS
UM
KY
KY
KY

KY

40 + 57 =97
39+58=97
40 + 59 =99
36+55=91
34+57 =91
34 +50=84

149

Loppukilpailu Tulos
93 184
85 181
89 177
Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
94 191
93 190 38
91 190 37
91 182
83 174

84

DNS

30.07.2023
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Joukkuekilpailut

Hirven Miesten joukkue

Joukkue Tulos

1. PS 925
Jetsonen Heikki 98 Y
Jetsonen Sami 97 Y
Jetsonen Markku 94 M50

Viljakainen Hannu 93 M70
Hdannikdinen Aleksi 93 Y

Mankinen Mika 93 Y
Hdannikainen Aki 93 Y
Kahelin Ville 89 Y
Matikainen Petri 88 M50
Meurasalo Antti 87 M50
2. UM 915
Tenhunen Roni 99 Y
Ristimdki Timo 98 M50
Koskela Tapani 95 M60
Torsell Daniel 91 Y
Terdnen Timo 91 Y
Tiilild Osmo 90 M50
ilJlE;nZoovolo 89 M50
Holmberg Krister 88 Y
Sallinen Juha 88 Y
Holmberg Henrik 86 Y
3. EH 881
Hacklin Juha 97 M60
Santakangas Vesa 94 M50
Lehtonen Timo 92 M50
Niemeld Hannu 87 M60
Kastepohja Markus 87 Y
Knuuti Antti 87 Y
Kohijoki Ossi 85 M60
Kotipuro Jyrki 85 M60
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Kastepohja Seppo 84 M70

Sosunoff Toni 83 Y

4. KY 866
Monto Jouni 92 M60
Peltola Jari 91 Y
Ruoppa Ville 91 Y
Hovi Ahti 89 M60
Takanen Jouni 87 M60
Pakkanen Veijo 86 M60
Niskanen Teemu 84 Y
Pekkanen Veli-Matti 83 M60
Pylsy Timo 82 M50
Hamaldinen Ari 81 M70

5. PH 856
Suoranta Matti 92 M60
Liuttula Antti 91 M50
Makinen Heikki 91 M70
Nuora Sauli 89 M60
Mdakinen Raimo 84 M60
Karlsson Henri 84 S20 (P20)
Koskinen Kari 83 M50
Heiskanen Jarkko 82 M50
Syrja llmo 80 M70
Toivio Sakari 80 M70

6. PO 846
Alatalo Asko 96 M60
Karhunen Pekka 96 M60
Peltola Jarkko 94 M50
Kossila Heikki 92 M60
Raja Juha 90 Y
Parkkamaki Jukka 85 M50
Ojala Aimo 84 M50
Raja Jouni 73 M60
Ristimaki Juha 71 M50
Komsi Timo 65 M50

www.hirviurheilu.com
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10.

VS

Laaksonen Jari
Nikkari Jukka
Laukka Frans
Karppala llkka
Kestila Mika
Kestila Juho
Juvander Tommi
Ahola Osmo
Tattinen Mika
Laaksonen Kari
SA

Makela Antti
Kortesoja Tapio
Keikko Tommi
Teeristd Seppo
Laukka Veli-Pekka
Makinen Kauno
Heikkilad Antti
Hollmen llkka
Suomela Pertti
Jarnberg Jarmo
PK

Karjalainen Petri
Varis Jukka
Levaniemi Jari
Ignatius Jouko
Hassinen Ari
Happonen Kari
Vaisto Martti
Varis Jyrki
Kiiskinen Tapio
Havukainen Pekka
KS

Lehtonen Jorma

844
95
92
88
87
85
83
81
80
77
76
828
97
93
92
82
82
78
77
76
76
75
787
92
91
90
83
83
77
75
73
69
54
671
93

M60

M60

S20 (P20)
M60

M60

Y

M50

M60

Y

M60

M60

M80
M50
M60

M70
M80
M60

M60
M50

M60
M60
M60
M70
M80
M60
M70

M60
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Aikas Kari

Logren Juhani
Kauppinen Hannu
Mdakeld Timo
Pynnonen Tapio
Hakala Veikko
Mennala Samuel
ou

Mikkola Markku
Murtomaki Eero
Kansanoja Arto
Jarkko Tapio
Hukkanen Pentti
Haataja Ari
Prokkola Risto

SS

Kekkonen Jari
Kirjavainen Mikko
Parkkonen Antti
KP

Vetoniemi Rasmus
Hakula Arvo

KA

Huotari Janne
Voutilainen Juhani
LA

Paavilainen Sami
Karppinen Pauli
SO

Westerback Kaj

87
86
85
85
80
80
75
521
86
86
80
78
72
71
48
226
86
78
62
177
96
81
148
90
58
142
89
53
77
77

Hirven naisten joukkue

1.

Joukkue
UM

Torvasti Taina

Tulos
272
91

Y

M50

M70

M60

M70

M70

S20 (P20)

M60
M70
M50
M70
M70
M60
M60

M50

M50

M70

$20 (P20)

M60

M60

M70

M60

N

30.07.2023
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10.

Holmstrom Tove
Mattsson Linda
SA

Vaha-Jaakkola Paivi

Seikkula Jenni

Vaha-Jaakkola Anna

PS

Huttunen Anni
Rasdnen Elli
Raty Tuula

PK

Levaniemi Marika

Suomalainen Minna

Hassinen Tiina
EH

Wegelius Krista
Lehtonen Ronja
Kuhlstrom Sirpa
PO

Lahdesmadki Julia
Sivula Mira

KA

Sirvio Elisa
Voutilainen Katri
KY

Savukari Sirkka
KS

Hakala Arja

VS

Kestila Aija

91
90
267
94
91
82
255
90
86
79
249
88
84
77
214
77
70
67
169
89
80
167
89
78
83
83
74
74
73
73

N50

N
$20 (T20)
S16 (T16)

N50

N50

N
S20 (T20)
N65

N50

N65

NG5
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www.hirviurheilu.com



	Metsästyshirven SM 2023
	Yksilökilpailut
	M50
	M60
	M70
	M80
	N
	N50
	N65
	S16
	S20
	Y

	Joukkuekilpailut
	Hirven Miesten joukkue
	Hirven naisten joukkue


